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Arxiu Municipal de Tona

QUADRE DE CLASSIFICACIO

CODI DE CLASSIFICACIO

102 PATRONAT CASAL D'AVIS

01 ADMINISTRACIO GENERAL

02 ADMINISTRACIO ECONOMICA

10/06/2014

Anys extrems

1992

1999 -

1992

- 2001

1999

- 2001
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